

Walter de Gruyter GmbH GENTHINER STRASSE 13, 10785 BERLIN

ADDENDUM

between Walter de Gruyter GmbH

Genthiner Straße 13

10785 Berlin Germany

- hereinafter called the "Publisher"

and Mary Cummings

24 Malyons Road Ladywell Village

London SE13 7XG England

- hereinafter called the "Contractor"

This addendum shall complement the following agreements:

Framework Contract for Delivery of a Work dated on 27.09.2022.

Appendix 1:

Title: Creativity in the Age of AI ISBN: 978-3-11-169810-6

Work will include:

Language polishingEnsuring consistencyDevelopmental edit

Return date: April 14, 2025 Compensation: £1800

The contractor will send an invoice to the publisher.

Specific instructions about the scope and details of further projects, the timeline for Acceptance (§4.2) as well as the Compensation (§7.2) will be provided by the Publisher for each following project in a new addendum.



Final Provisions

The rights and obligations of this agreement shall also apply to the successors in title of the parties to this agreement.

Modifications or amendments of this agreement must be set down in writing. Verbal ancillary covenants were not agreed upon.

If individual provisions of this agreement should be null and void or invalid this shall not affect the validity of the remaining provisions. The parties to the agreement shall then be required to replace the invalid or otherwise void provision with one the economic and legal effect of which comes as close as possible to it.

In addition, the law of the Federal Republic of Germany shall apply, in particular the German Civil Code, the German Copyright Act and the German Publishing Act.

Place of performance and place of jurisdiction shall be the seat of the principal place of business of the Publisher.

Mary Cummings

Berlin, 31/03/2025
Walter de Gruyter GmbH

Gaya Dalal

i.A. Jaya Dalal

Mary Cummings (Mar 31, 2025 22:09 GMT+1)

Mary Cummings

i.A. Jaya Dalal Content Editing Books - Socials Sciences

Serena Pirrotta (Mar 31, 2025 16:51 GMT+2)

ppa. Dr. Serena Pirrotta Editorial Director Classical Studies & Philosophy

Albrecht DTL.).
Albrecht Doehnert (Mar 31, 2025 14:49 GMT+2)

ppa. Dr. Albrecht Doehnert

Editorial Director Theology & Religious Studies